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Medium Flat Bag

These medium flat bags are made with good quality brown
kraft paper. These bags are ideal for flat items like CDs, books,
magazines and cards.

Item Code A319S0010
Range Flat Bags
Colour BROWN
Size (L x W) 238 x 200
Raw Materials Paper
Handle Type None
Orientation Portrait

https://www.paperpak.co/paperpak/flat-bags/a319s0010/

Product Specifications

Carton

Carton Width (mm)

Carton Length (mm)

Carton Height (mm)

Carton Gross Weight
(kg)

MOQ - Stock

MOQ - Custom or
Stock Made to Order

Manufacturing
certifications

500

200

240

100

22

500

from 25,000

This product is made in a third-party verified quality
certified production facility.

This specification gives indicative values only, is subject to change without notice and is obsolete 2 years from the date of issue. Any information given is to
the best of our knowledge, and subject to revision as additional knowledge and experience is gained. This information is offered as a guideline and is not to be

construed as a representation that the material is suitable for any purpose or use outside of its intended application.
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